
SWIM CENTER HOLIDAY HOURS 2024 

Holiday Date Holiday Hours Holiday 

New Years Day Monday - January 1, 2024 Closed  

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday - January 15, 2024 8:00 AM- 1:00 PM 

Presidents Day  Monday - February 19, 2024 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM 

Memorial Day  Monday - May 27, 2024 8:00 AM - 11:00 AM 

(Special Event) 

Juneteenth Wednesday  - June 19, 2024 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM 

Independence Day  Thursday - July 4, 2024 Closed  

(Special Event) 

Labor Day  Monday - September 2, 2024 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM 

Indigenous People’s Day Monday - October 14, 2024 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM 

Veterans Day Monday - November 11,  2024 8:00 AM- 1:00 PM 

Thanksgiving Day  Thursday - November 28, 

2024 

Closed 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday - November 29, 2024 Closed 

Christmas Eve Tuesday - December 24, 2024 Closed 

Christmas Day  Wednesday - December 25, 

2024 

Closed 

Palm Springs Swim Center 
405 S Pavilion Way, Palm Springs CA 92262 

swim@palmspringsca.gov 


